EYRIRICDOVWT/ A>F7S5A1)ULEY

60 HETRIREA > T SAIILETFICDONT

60 HEY %R

A BRFE. BAEERGIRECE SR ABET(BET IRBEBRO—BRELUT, 2024F 7H
15 BEBE, AT D 93 hEO—RIHMRIFE L. I/ \DOABENERN. SHEA. EHs 0
# (BIEBRORENBEREFDH) OBECRD, 1 BDARICDE 60 HUADHBETH
NEE (BEY) Z2RRULET, 60 BZBX3HA(E. AEEBESE(ICTEIMT 30 HOEREE
HOJRETH D, TN LDOBTEICRDBEEI ARBEBIC TE Y DBRBENOIEETT,

A Bl o

Ptttk
RN =O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Andorra
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Bahrain
Brunei
Canada
Czech
Denmark

. Estonia

. Finland

. France

. Germany

. Greece

. Hungary

. Iceland

. Indonesia

. Ireland

. Israel

. Italy

. Japan

. Kuwait

. Latvia

. Liechtenstein

. Lithuania

. Luxembourg

. Malaysia

. Maldives

. Mauritius

. Monaco

. Netherland

. New Zealand

. Norway

34.
35.
36.
37

38.
39.
40.

41

42.
43.
44
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51

52.

53.
54.
33.
56.
57
58.
59.
60.
61.

62

Oman

The Philippines
Poland
Portugal / the
Portuguese
Republic

Qatar

San Marino
Saudi Arabia

. Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia

Spain

South Aftica
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
Ukraine

United Arab
Emirates (UAE)
. United Kingdom
United States of
America

Brazil

South Korea
Peru

Hong Kong
Vietnam
Columbia
Panama
Guatemala
Cuba

. Uruguay

63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
J1.
2.
73.
74.
5.
76.

T3
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90
91
92
93

Ecuador
Jamaica
Dominica
Trinidad and
Tobago
Dominican
Republic
Tonga
Croatia
Albania
Kosovo
Morocco
Jordan

Sri Lanka
Mexico
Papua New
Guinea

Fiji
Romania
Bulgaria
Malta
Cyprus
Georgia
Taiwan
Kazakhstan
Uzbekistan
Bhutan
India
China
Laos

. Macao

. Mongolia

. Russia
.Cambodia
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Organizing or setting up conferences, trainings, seminars, exhibitions, or trade fairs
Conducting special academic lectures

Aviation superintendent

Occasional internet audit

Follow-up and resolve technical issues

Quality control of products/goods or products/goods quality inspection

Inspection or improvement of production process

Machinery and electric generator equipment system inspection or maintenance
Machinery maintenance and installation

10 Electric train technician

11. Aircraft or aircraft equipment system technician

12. Consulting work on machinery maintenance or machinery control system
13. Machinery demonstration and testing

14. Movie filming and slide photographing

15. Recruitment of job seeker for overseas job placement

16. Technical skill testing for overseas job placement
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Bulgaria
Fiji
Georgia
Malta
Mexico
Nauru
Papua New
Guinea

8. Romania
9. Uzbekistan
10. Vanuatu
11. Bhutan
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

Cyprus 24. Venezuela
Ethiopia 25. Belarus
China 26. Armenia
India 27. Serbia
Kazakhstan 28. Tunisia
Taiwan 29. Seychelles
Saudi Arabia 30. Namibia
Russia 31. Kyrgyzstan
Costa Rica

Bolivia

El Salvador

Paraguay

Summary of Countries and Territories Entitled for Visa Exemption and VoA
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